
THE LEGEND CONTINUES



Easy to adjust 
variable speed 
gearbox with 
achievable rates 
from 0.8kg/ha  
– 400kg/ha plus

(NEW) New design 
agitator shaft, 

steeper vees 
and greater box 
incline giving 
better seed flow

(NEW) Individually 
sprung disc 
openers with easy 
change discs, 
seals and bearings

(NEW) Option  
of 5 or 6 inch 
row spacing

(NEW) Large 
loading platform 

with safety rails 
for easy access 

and safety

(NEW) Bin lids 
now open to 1100  
with gas struts 
on the outside  
of the bins and 
held closed 
with latches

 “... for direct drilling,     
nothing beats the new MK4”.
                      Barry Curtis, Albury



Large and small 
metering wheels 
for sowing a wide 
range of products 
from turnips 
through to peas 
and fertiliser

Easy platform 
access with 
foldable step

Easy to set  
depth adjustment 
with a collar  
and threaded  
shaft adjuster 

Easy calibration 
system with  
simple seed 
diversion into  
the trays provided

25mm coil tines 
with Duncan 
‘T’ boot and a 
tungsten tile on 
the leading edge 
giving accurate 
seeding with 
superior strength 
and wear

A positive drive 
via an adjustable 
ground driven 
jockey wheel



For a brochure, instructional DVD, demonstration or further information on Duncan farm  
machinery contact your nearest Duncan Ag Area Manager: Vic & Tas – Anthony White 
Ph 0429 112 211; WA, SA & Western Vic – Stephen Watson Ph 0429 000 553; NSW & 
Queensland – Mike McMahon Ph 0409 810 501 or visit www.DuncanAg.comIn accordance with the company’s policy of continuous improvement to its machines, alterations in specifications may be made without notice. 

The company accepts no responsibility for any discrepancies which may occur between specifications of its machines and the descriptions thereof 
contained in this publication.

DUNCAN AG NEW ZEALAND 
PO BOX 2018, WASHDYKE 7941, TIMARU 
PH: 0800 177 171 
Email: admin@duncanag.co.nz

DUNCAN AG AUSTRALIA 
4B SILVERTON CLOSE, NORTH LAVERTON, VICTORIA 3026 
PH: 0061 393 149 666
Email: admin@duncanag.com.au 

www.duncanag.com

All MK4 Renovators come with the 
following features as standard

Large capacity bins•	
25mm coil tine and Duncan ‘T’ boot •	
with tungsten tile on leading edge
Weather skirts to cover over  •	
seeder units
Safety rails on platform•	
Weigh kit with scales•	
Electronic hectare meter•	
Safety chains•	
Stainless steel agitator shaft•	

Options and accessories

Disc openers on the front of the drill•	
Third/small seed box•	
Tine Harrow or Uni-Roller following tool•	
Rear tow bar•	
Stainless steel box(es)•	
Seed level indicator•	
Hydraulic cylinder for drawbar •	
Hydraulic cylinder for disc openers•	
Baffle extension kit•	
Lighting kit•	
Harrow transport kit•	
Jack stand•	

WIDTH	(over wheels) (mm)	  
HEIGHT (ground wheels up) (mm)	  
OVERALL LENGTH (mm)	  
WEIGHT inc. disc openers (UNLADEN) (kg)	
ROW SPACING (mm) 
EFFECTIVE SOWING WIDTH (mm) 
BOX CAPACITY (lt per box) 
SMALL BOX CAPACITY (lt)

21 Run  
3m

3070 

2145 

3825 

2030 

147.5 

3097.5 

550 

70

24 Run  
3m

3070 

2145 

3825 

2130 

125 

3000 

550 

70

24 Run  
3.5m

3570 

2145 

3825 

2360 

147.5 

3540 

650 

90

28 Run  
3.5m

3570 

2145 

3825 

2490 

125 

3500 

650 

90


